



CITY OF WARRENSBURG, MISSOURI  
102A SOUTH HOLDEN  
WARRENSBURG, MO 64093

BID FORM

Date: December 4, 2020

The undersigned agrees to provide the services in conformance with the Bid Proposal, General Requirements, and Technical Specifications due December 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

**2021 SANITARY SEWER MAIN LINING PROJECT**

BID					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (8"Dia.)	L.F.	5,041	\$ 21.50	\$ 108,381.50
2	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (10"Dia.)	L.F.	1,024	\$ 24.00	\$ 24,576.00
3	MANHOLE/WALL INTERFACE SEALING	EACH	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
4	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 133,777.50</b>

SAK Construction, LLC  
Company Name

Jerome P. Shaw, Jr, President  
Name of Person of Authority (Please Print)

864 Hoff Road  
Address

636.385.1000  
Phone Number

O'Fallon, MO                      63366  
City, State                              Zip Code



CITY OF WARRENSBURG, MISSOURI  
 102A SOUTH HOLDEN  
 WARRENSBURG, MO 64093

BID FORM

Date: December 4, 2020

The undersigned agrees to provide the services in conformance with the Bid Proposal, General Requirements, and Technical Specifications due December 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

**2021 SANITARY SEWER MAIN LINING PROJECT**

BID					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (8"Dia.)	L.F.	5,041	\$ 23.00	\$ 115,943.00
2	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (10"Dia.)	L.F.	1,024	\$ 23.00	\$ 23,552.00
3	MANHOLE/WALL INTERFACE SEALING	EACH	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 141,495.00</b>

Insituform Technologies USA LLC

Company Name

Janet Hass, Contracting & Attesting Officer  
 Name of Person of Authority (Please Print)

17988 Edison Avenue

Address

636-530-8000

Phone Number

Chesterfield, MO 63005

City, State

Zip Code



CITY OF WARRENSBURG, MISSOURI  
102A SOUTH HOLDEN  
WARRENSBURG, MO 64093

BID FORM

Date: 12-3-2020

The undersigned agrees to provide the services in conformance with the Bid Proposal, General Requirements, and Technical Specifications due December 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

**2021 SANITARY SEWER MAIN LINING PROJECT**

BID					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (8" Dia.)	L.F.	5,041	\$21.80	\$109,893.80
2	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (10" Dia.)	L.F.	1,024	\$ 25.10	\$ 25,702.40
3	MANHOLE/WALL INTERFACE SEALING	EACH	10	\$ 200.85	\$ 2,008.50
4	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$4,684.52	\$4,684.52
<b>BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 142,289.22</b>

Hydro-Klean, LLC

Company Name

Jill Lomp

Name of Person of Authority (Please Print)

515-283-0500

Phone Number

333 NW 49th Place

Address

Des Moines, IA 50313

City, State

Zip Code



CITY OF WARRENSBURG, MISSOURI  
102A SOUTH HOLDEN  
WARRENSBURG, MO 64093

BID FORM

Date: December 4, 2020

The undersigned agrees to provide the services in conformance with the Bid Proposal, General Requirements, and Technical Specifications due December 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

**2021 SANITARY SEWER MAIN LINING PROJECT**

BID					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (8"Dia.)	L.F.	5,041	\$ 28.20	\$142,156.20
2	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINING INSTALL (10"Dia.)	L.F.	1,024	\$ 34.00	\$ 34,816.00
3	MANHOLE/WALL INTERFACE SEALING	EACH	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$8500.00	\$ 8,500.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>					<b>\$187,972.20</b>

Granite Inliner, LLC

Company Name

  
Name of Person of Authority (Please Print)

Tyson Crandall, District Manager

812.865.3232  
Phone Number

4520 N. State Road 37  
Address

Orleans, IN  
City, State

47452  
Zip Code

